Position

Open

Director, Construction

Project Manager

Project Manager

Facilities & Planning Specialist /
Accounting

Administrative Assistant Iv
Director, Construction

Director, Construction

Clerical Sub.

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Facilities Planning &
Development

Total Wages

$149,155

$96,509

$76,004

$74,986

$56,412

$56,412

$44,158

$35.624

$2,128

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,590
$23,285
$20,996
$29,598
$23,344
$15,081
$12,975

$12,124

$0



