Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Open		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$149,155	\$37,590
Director, Construction		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$96,509	\$23,285
Project Manager		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$76,004	\$20,996
Project Manager		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$74,986	\$29,598
Facilities & Planning Specialist / Accounting		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$56,412	\$23,344
Administrative Assistant Iv		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$56,412	\$15,081
Director, Construction		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$44,158	\$12,975
Director, Construction		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$35,624	\$12,124
Clerical Sub.		Riverside Community College District	Facilities Planning & Development	\$2,128	\$0